In accordance with DIN (OpzS) standard, GTF range is flooded battery
with tubular plate technology, and its service life is more than 20 years.
GTFGTF   - Range   - Range
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTF-200 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 13.20 29.0
GTF-250 2 250 124 4.88 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 16.20 35.6
GTF-300 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 19.20 42.2
GTF-350 2 350 124 4.88 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 19.40 42.7
GTF-420 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 23.40 51.5
GTF-500 2 500 166 6.54 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 27.40 60.3
GTF-600 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.11 645 25.39 700 27.56 33.90 74.6
GTF-800 2 800 191 7.52 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 45.30 99.7
GTF-1000 2 1000 233 9.17 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 55.50 122.1
GTF-1200 2 1200 275 10.83 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 65.80 144.8
GTF-1500 2 1500 275 10.83 210 8.27 795 31.30 850 33.46 87.00 191.4
GTF-1750 2 1750 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 105.00 231.0
GTF-1875 2 1875 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 113.00 248.6
GTF-2000 2 2000 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 123.00 270.6
GTF-2250 2 2250 487 19.17 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 142.00 312.4
GTF-2500 2 2500 487 19.17 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 152.00 334.4
GTF-3000 2 3000 576 22.68 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 179.00 393.8
HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal
L W
Weight Approx
without acid (kg)
Applications
·  Power Plant & Hydropower Station
· Photovoltaic & Solar System
· Telecommunication